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第1回 第2回 第3回 第4回 第5回 第6回 第7回 第8回 第9回 第10回 第11回 第12回 第13回 第14回 第15回
埼玉県 埼玉県 埼玉県 埼玉県 神奈川県 東京都 千葉県 大阪府 愛知県 熊本県 茨城県 埼玉県 長野県 神奈川県 宮城県
久喜市 久喜市 久喜市 久喜市・幸手市 平塚市 葛飾区・渋谷区 船橋市 大阪市 豊橋市・豊川市 熊本市 牛久市・龍ヶ崎市 久喜市・幸手市 長野市 平塚市 仙台市
29校出場 27校出場 30校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 48校出場 32校出場 32校出場 34校出場 34校出場 48校出場

比叡山 滋賀県 28 3 ② ② ③ ③ ③ ② ⑧ ③ ① ① ③ ① ⑧ ⑤ ④
東大阪大学柏原（柏原） 大阪府 28 3 ○ ③ ② ② ⑤ ○ ② ① ② ② ⑩ ⑤ ① ④ ③
叡明（小松原） 埼玉県 28 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ④ ③ ○ ④ ④ ② ⑦ ⑥
新田 愛媛県 28 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ④ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑪ ○ ⑬
帝京安積 福島県 27 0 ○ ○ ○ ⑯ ○ ⑥ ⑧ ○ ③ ⑧ ○ ⑥ ○ ○
千葉敬愛 千葉県 27 0 ⑥ ⑦ ⑦ ○ ⑫ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○ ○
淑徳巣鴨 東京都 26 0 ○ ⑤ ⑤ ○ ○ ○ ⑦ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○ ⑫
北越 新潟県 26 0 ④ ⑥ ○ ○ ④ ○ ⑥ ○ ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ⑯ ⑭
高岡第一 富山県 26 0 ③ ⑥ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑩ ○ ③ ⑧
彩星工科（神戸村野工業） 兵庫県 25 0 ○ ⑪ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑨ ○ ⑤ ○ ○
常総学院 茨城県 24 0 ○ ④ ○ ○ ○ ⑥ ○ ⑫ ⑨ ○ ○
西武台千葉 千葉県 24 0 ○ ⑧ ⑧ ○ ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ⑦ ⑥ ⑩ ○ ○
京都両洋 京都府 24 0 ○ ○ ⑮ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
自由ケ丘（九州共立大学八幡西） 福岡県 23 0 ○ ○ ③ ○ ○ ② ③ ⑬ ⑥ ⑦
埼玉栄 埼玉県 22 11 ○ ○ ○ ⑤ ① ① ① ② ① ①
東奥学園 青森県 22 0 ⑥ ⑤ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑥ ○ ⑯ ○ ⑪
岡崎城西 愛知県 22 0 ○ ○ ⑦ ○ ○ ○ ⑤ ○ ○ ⑨ ○
旭川実業 北海道 21 0 ○ ○ ○ ⑦ ⑪ ④ ⑧ ⑤
作新学院 栃木県 21 0 ○ ○ ○ ⑭ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑪ ○ ○ ⑩ ○
実践学園 東京都 21 0 ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑭ ⑫ ○
横浜 神奈川県 21 0 ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑭ ⑬ ○
暁 三重県 21 0 ○ ④ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑤ ○
瓊浦 長崎県 20 3 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
奈良大学附属 奈良県 20 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○
札幌第一 北海道 19 1 ④ ⑬ ⑥ ③ ⑤ ④ ④ ① ② ③ ② ②
法政大学第二 神奈川県 19 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
倉敷翠松 岡山県 18 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
九州国際大学付属 福岡県 18 0 ④ ○ ⑦ ⑦ ⑭ ⑨
名古屋経済大学市邨 愛知県 17 0 ○ ⑤ ⑬ ⑨
日章学園 宮崎県 17 0 ○ ⑦ ⑪ ○
帯広大谷 北海道 16 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮
茗渓学園 茨城県 16 0 ○ ○ ○ ○
星陵 静岡県 16 0 ○ ○ ⑦ ○ ○ ⑫ ○
土佐 高知県 15 0 ○ ○ ⑯ ○ ○
聖ウルスラ学院英智 宮城県 14 2 ⑭ ⑩
東北 宮城県 14 0 ○ ○ ○ ○
大阪偕星学園（此花学院） 大阪府 14 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
関東第一 東京都 13 3 ⑤ ① ① ① ②
不二越工業 富山県 13 0 ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
九州学院 熊本県 12 0 ○ ⑩ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
東奥義塾 青森県 11 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
武蔵越生 埼玉県 11 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○
皇學館 三重県 10 0 ○
札幌龍谷学園 北海道 9 0
山本学園 山形県 9 0 ○ ○ ○
中央学院 千葉県 9 0 ○ ○ ○ ○
北海 北海道 8 0 ○
川越東 埼玉県 8 0 ○ ○
藤沢翔陵（藤沢商業） 神奈川県 8 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
甲斐清和（甲府湯田） 山梨県 8 0 ○ ○
福井工業大学附属福井 福井県 8 0 ○
福岡大学附属大濠 福岡県 8 0 ○ ⑥ ⑨ ⑦ ⑤ ○ ⑧ ⑦
敬愛学園 千葉県 7 0
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第1回 第2回 第3回 第4回 第5回 第6回 第7回 第8回 第9回 第10回 第11回 第12回 第13回 第14回 第15回
埼玉県 埼玉県 埼玉県 埼玉県 神奈川県 東京都 千葉県 大阪府 愛知県 熊本県 茨城県 埼玉県 長野県 神奈川県 宮城県
久喜市 久喜市 久喜市 久喜市・幸手市 平塚市 葛飾区・渋谷区 船橋市 大阪市 豊橋市・豊川市 熊本市 牛久市・龍ヶ崎市 久喜市・幸手市 長野市 平塚市 仙台市
29校出場 27校出場 30校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 48校出場 32校出場 32校出場 34校出場 34校出場 48校出場

通算
優勝
回数

学校名

丸数字は順位（1～16位）
都道府県

通算
出場
回数

立花学園 神奈川県 7 0
金沢学院大学附属（金沢学院／金沢学院東） 石川県 7 0
広島城北 広島県 7 0 ○
錦城 東京都 6 0 ○ ⑫ ○
鵠沼 神奈川県 6 0 ○
星稜 石川県 6 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
米子北 鳥取県 6 0 ○
創成館 長崎県 6 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑬
青森山田 青森県 5 0
近畿大学附属 大阪府 5 0 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
熊本学園大学付属 熊本県 5 0 ⑧ ○ ○ ⑥ ⑯
札幌北斗 北海道 4 0
新島学園 群馬県 4 0
西武台 埼玉県 4 0 ○ ○ ○ ○
山梨学院 山梨県 4 0
愛知工業大学名電 愛知県 4 0 ○ ○
関西福祉科学大学 大阪府 4 0
佐世保実業 長崎県 4 0
江陵 北海道 3 0
専修大学北上 岩手県 3 0 ○ ○
堀越 東京都 3 0 ○
加藤学園 静岡県 3 0
静岡県富士見 静岡県 3 0
花園 京都府 3 0
文徳 熊本県 3 0 ○
鹿児島 鹿児島県 3 0 ○
東北生活文化大学 宮城県 2 0 ○ ○
高崎商科大学附属 群馬県 2 0
昭和学院 千葉県 2 0
八王子 東京都 2 0 ○ ○
目黒日本大学 東京都 2 0
日本文理 新潟県 2 0
鵬学園 石川県 2 0 ○
豊川 愛知県 2 0 ○ ○
近江兄弟社 滋賀県 2 0 ○ ○
彦根総合 滋賀県 2 0 ○
英真学園高等学校 大阪府 2 0
松徳学院 島根県 2 0
松江西 島根県 2 0 ○ ○
大阪学芸 大阪府 1 1 ①
札幌静修 北海道 1 0
北海道大谷室蘭 北海道 1 0
聖和学園 宮城県 1 0 ○
東北学院 宮城県 1 0 ○
新庄東 山形県 1 0
つくば国際大学 茨城県 1 0
宇都宮短期大学附属 栃木県 1 0
明照学園樹徳 群馬県 1 0 ○
早稲田大学本庄高等学院 埼玉県 1 0
共栄学園 東京都 1 0
東海大学菅生 東京都 1 0 ○
日本ウェルネス 東京都 1 0
明星 東京都 1 0 ⑦
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第1回 第2回 第3回 第4回 第5回 第6回 第7回 第8回 第9回 第10回 第11回 第12回 第13回 第14回 第15回
埼玉県 埼玉県 埼玉県 埼玉県 神奈川県 東京都 千葉県 大阪府 愛知県 熊本県 茨城県 埼玉県 長野県 神奈川県 宮城県
久喜市 久喜市 久喜市 久喜市・幸手市 平塚市 葛飾区・渋谷区 船橋市 大阪市 豊橋市・豊川市 熊本市 牛久市・龍ヶ崎市 久喜市・幸手市 長野市 平塚市 仙台市
29校出場 27校出場 30校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 32校出場 48校出場 32校出場 32校出場 34校出場 34校出場 48校出場

通算
優勝
回数

学校名

丸数字は順位（1～16位）
都道府県

通算
出場
回数

横浜商工 神奈川県 1 0 ○
東海大学付属甲府 山梨県 1 0
開志国際 新潟県 1 0
尾山台 石川県 1 0 ○
長野日本大学 長野県 1 0 ○
京都成章 京都府 1 0
龍谷大学付属平安 京都府 1 0
東大寺学園 奈良県 1 0 ○
山口県鴻城 山口県 1 0 ○
東海大学付属福岡 福岡県 1 0
専修大学玉名 熊本県 1 0 ⑯
熊本国府 熊本県 1 0 ○
熊本中央 熊本県 1 0 ○
秀岳館 熊本県 1 0 ○
真和 熊本県 1 0 ○
鹿児島実業 鹿児島県 1 0
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比叡山 滋賀県 28 3
東大阪大学柏原（柏原） 大阪府 28 3
叡明（小松原） 埼玉県 28 0
新田 愛媛県 28 0
帝京安積 福島県 27 0
千葉敬愛 千葉県 27 0
淑徳巣鴨 東京都 26 0
北越 新潟県 26 0
高岡第一 富山県 26 0
彩星工科（神戸村野工業） 兵庫県 25 0
常総学院 茨城県 24 0
西武台千葉 千葉県 24 0
京都両洋 京都府 24 0
自由ケ丘（九州共立大学八幡西） 福岡県 23 0
埼玉栄 埼玉県 22 11
東奥学園 青森県 22 0
岡崎城西 愛知県 22 0
旭川実業 北海道 21 0
作新学院 栃木県 21 0
実践学園 東京都 21 0
横浜 神奈川県 21 0
暁 三重県 21 0
瓊浦 長崎県 20 3
奈良大学附属 奈良県 20 0
札幌第一 北海道 19 1
法政大学第二 神奈川県 19 0
倉敷翠松 岡山県 18 0
九州国際大学付属 福岡県 18 0
名古屋経済大学市邨 愛知県 17 0
日章学園 宮崎県 17 0
帯広大谷 北海道 16 0
茗渓学園 茨城県 16 0
星陵 静岡県 16 0
土佐 高知県 15 0
聖ウルスラ学院英智 宮城県 14 2
東北 宮城県 14 0
大阪偕星学園（此花学院） 大阪府 14 0
関東第一 東京都 13 3
不二越工業 富山県 13 0
九州学院 熊本県 12 0
東奥義塾 青森県 11 0
武蔵越生 埼玉県 11 0
皇學館 三重県 10 0
札幌龍谷学園 北海道 9 0
山本学園 山形県 9 0
中央学院 千葉県 9 0
北海 北海道 8 0
川越東 埼玉県 8 0
藤沢翔陵（藤沢商業） 神奈川県 8 0
甲斐清和（甲府湯田） 山梨県 8 0
福井工業大学附属福井 福井県 8 0
福岡大学附属大濠 福岡県 8 0
敬愛学園 千葉県 7 0

通算
優勝
回数

学校名

丸数字は順位（1～16位）
都道府県

通算
出場
回数

第16回 第17回 第18回 第19回 第20回 第21回 第22回 第23回 第24回 第25回 第26回 第27回 第28回 第29回
千葉県 東京都 群馬県 山梨県 北海道 神奈川県 埼玉県 茨城県 栃木県 広島県 群馬県 千葉県 東京都 神奈川県
船橋市 墨田区・葛飾区 前橋市 甲府市・山梨市・他 札幌市 藤沢市・茅ヶ崎市 熊谷市・行田市・他 龍ヶ崎市・牛久市・他 宇都宮市・真岡市・他 広島市 伊勢崎市・前橋市・他 船橋市・四街道市・他 調布市・府中市・他 小田原市・南足柄市・他

48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場
④ ③ ⑩ ⑦ ③ ② ⑲ ④ ⑨ ○ ○ ⑫ ○
⑧ ② ① ② ⑤ ③ ⑤ ② ② ③ ⑨ ⑨ ○
⑬ ⑮ ⑮ ○ ⑫ ⑬ ④ ○ ⑫ ○ ○ ○ ○
⑦ ○ ○ ⑩ ⑬ ⑪ ○ ⑨ ⑮ ○ ⑩ ⑩ ○
⑮ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ⑬ ⑯ ○ ⑰ ⑩ ⑮ ⑪ ⑬ ⑨ ○ ⑪ ○
○ ○ ⑭ ⑫ ○ ○ ○ ⑭ ⑯ ⑪ ○ ○
⑤ ⑩ ⑦ ⑨ ⑥ ④ ⑪ ⑬ ⑧ ○ ○ ⑤ ○
⑯ ⑪ ⑤ ④ ⑨ ⑤ ⑥ ⑥ ○ ○ ○ ⑬ ○
○ ○ ⑬ ⑭ ⑯ ⑫ ⑭ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ○
⑩ ⑦ ○ ○ ⑦ ⑭ ○ ○ ⑩ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ○
① ① ② ① ① ① ③ ④ ② ① ③ ○
③ ⑧ ⑥ ⑥ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

⑯ ○ ⑧ ⑧ ○ ○ ○ ⑫ ○ ○ ○
⑪ ⑥ ⑪ ⑮ ⑩ ⑧ ⑧ ⑦ ○ ○ ○ ⑯ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑯ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑯ ⑭ ⑩ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ⑱ ⑨ ⑨ ⑤ ① ① ② ① ○

○ ○ ○ ⑳ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑫ ○ ○
⑥ ④ ④ ⑪ ⑪ ⑦ ⑦
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
② ⑤ ⑧ ○ ○ ○ ⑬ ⑮ ○ ⑬ ○ ○
⑫ ⑨ ⑨ ⑤ ⑭ ⑥ ⑫ ○ ⑦ ⑤ ○ ⑮ ○
○ ○ ○ ⑬ ○ ○ ② ⑩ ○ ⑪ ○ ⑧ ○
⑭ ○ ⑯ ○ ○ ⑱ ○ ○ ○ ⑮ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑪ ⑭ ○ ⑭ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑫ ⑥ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
⑭ ③ ③ ② ① ③ ① ③ ○ ④ ④ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
⑨ ⑫ ⑫ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ④ ⑧ ⑤ ○ ⑬ ○ ○
○ ○ ⑲ ⑯ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ⑰ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ⑩ ○ ○ ○ ⑦ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑯ ○

中

止



歴代参加校_男子　【5/6】

通算
優勝
回数

学校名

丸数字は順位（1～16位）
都道府県

通算
出場
回数

立花学園 神奈川県 7 0
金沢学院大学附属（金沢学院／金沢学院東） 石川県 7 0
広島城北 広島県 7 0
錦城 東京都 6 0
鵠沼 神奈川県 6 0
星稜 石川県 6 0
米子北 鳥取県 6 0
創成館 長崎県 6 0
青森山田 青森県 5 0
近畿大学附属 大阪府 5 0
熊本学園大学付属 熊本県 5 0
札幌北斗 北海道 4 0
新島学園 群馬県 4 0
西武台 埼玉県 4 0
山梨学院 山梨県 4 0
愛知工業大学名電 愛知県 4 0
関西福祉科学大学 大阪府 4 0
佐世保実業 長崎県 4 0
江陵 北海道 3 0
専修大学北上 岩手県 3 0
堀越 東京都 3 0
加藤学園 静岡県 3 0
静岡県富士見 静岡県 3 0
花園 京都府 3 0
文徳 熊本県 3 0
鹿児島 鹿児島県 3 0
東北生活文化大学 宮城県 2 0
高崎商科大学附属 群馬県 2 0
昭和学院 千葉県 2 0
八王子 東京都 2 0
目黒日本大学 東京都 2 0
日本文理 新潟県 2 0
鵬学園 石川県 2 0
豊川 愛知県 2 0
近江兄弟社 滋賀県 2 0
彦根総合 滋賀県 2 0
英真学園高等学校 大阪府 2 0
松徳学院 島根県 2 0
松江西 島根県 2 0
大阪学芸 大阪府 1 1
札幌静修 北海道 1 0
北海道大谷室蘭 北海道 1 0
聖和学園 宮城県 1 0
東北学院 宮城県 1 0
新庄東 山形県 1 0
つくば国際大学 茨城県 1 0
宇都宮短期大学附属 栃木県 1 0
明照学園樹徳 群馬県 1 0
早稲田大学本庄高等学院 埼玉県 1 0
共栄学園 東京都 1 0
東海大学菅生 東京都 1 0
日本ウェルネス 東京都 1 0
明星 東京都 1 0

第16回 第17回 第18回 第19回 第20回 第21回 第22回 第23回 第24回 第25回 第26回 第27回 第28回 第29回
千葉県 東京都 群馬県 山梨県 北海道 神奈川県 埼玉県 茨城県 栃木県 広島県 群馬県 千葉県 東京都 神奈川県
船橋市 墨田区・葛飾区 前橋市 甲府市・山梨市・他 札幌市 藤沢市・茅ヶ崎市 熊谷市・行田市・他 龍ヶ崎市・牛久市・他 宇都宮市・真岡市・他 広島市 伊勢崎市・前橋市・他 船橋市・四街道市・他 調布市・府中市・他 小田原市・南足柄市・他

48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ⑥ ○ ○

○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ⑥ ○ ○

○ ○ ③ ② ○

○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○

⑦ ⑦ ○ ○
○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○
○
○ ○

○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○
⑭ ○

○ ○

○ ○
○ ○

○ ○
○ ○

⑳

○
○ ○

○ ○

⑯
○

○
○

○

○
○

○

中

止



歴代参加校_男子　【6/6】

通算
優勝
回数

学校名

丸数字は順位（1～16位）
都道府県

通算
出場
回数

横浜商工 神奈川県 1 0
東海大学付属甲府 山梨県 1 0
開志国際 新潟県 1 0
尾山台 石川県 1 0
長野日本大学 長野県 1 0
京都成章 京都府 1 0
龍谷大学付属平安 京都府 1 0
東大寺学園 奈良県 1 0
山口県鴻城 山口県 1 0
東海大学付属福岡 福岡県 1 0
専修大学玉名 熊本県 1 0
熊本国府 熊本県 1 0
熊本中央 熊本県 1 0
秀岳館 熊本県 1 0
真和 熊本県 1 0
鹿児島実業 鹿児島県 1 0

第16回 第17回 第18回 第19回 第20回 第21回 第22回 第23回 第24回 第25回 第26回 第27回 第28回 第29回
千葉県 東京都 群馬県 山梨県 北海道 神奈川県 埼玉県 茨城県 栃木県 広島県 群馬県 千葉県 東京都 神奈川県
船橋市 墨田区・葛飾区 前橋市 甲府市・山梨市・他 札幌市 藤沢市・茅ヶ崎市 熊谷市・行田市・他 龍ヶ崎市・牛久市・他 宇都宮市・真岡市・他 広島市 伊勢崎市・前橋市・他 船橋市・四街道市・他 調布市・府中市・他 小田原市・南足柄市・他

48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場 48校出場

○
○

○
○

○

○

中

止


